
Robbe Van Nieuwenhove
Senior Underwriter, Financial Lines 
+32 (0) 471 06 82 85
Robbe.VanNieuwenhove@cnahardy.com

Stefan Jansen
Underwriter
+31 (0)23 303 6012
+31 62 892 87 47
stefan.jansen@cnahardy.com

Yvonne van der Linden
Underwriter
+33 (0)6 09 53 62 18
yvonne.vanderlinden@cnahardy.com

Mark Gupffert
Life Science Product Leader, Continental Europe
Underwriting Manager, Commercial Lines, NL
+31 (0)23 303 6007
+31 63 933 37 33
mark.gupffert@cnahardy.com

Paul Dikken
Senior Underwriter, Life Science
+31 62 012 75 54
paul.dikken@cnahardy.com

Patrick Knobbe
Underwriter, Technology
+31 (0)23 303 6003
+31 64 826 32 91
patrick.knobbe@cnahardy.com

Youri de Goeij
Underwriter Life Science
+31 (0)6 54 77 59 64
youri.degoeij@cnahardy.com

Jolanda Stapelbroek
Assistant Underwriter 
Life Science & Technology
+31 (0)23 303 6001
+31 62 889 35 97
jolanda.stapelbroek@cnahardy.com

Contact Sheet

Netherlands

Financial Lines

Life Science & Technology

Vivian Hoogerwaard
Underwriting Manager
+31 (0)6 38 05 94 13
vivian.hoogerwaard@cnahardy.com

Annemieke van Weele
Senior Underwriter
+31 (0)23 303 6019
+31 65 127 43 61
annemieke.vanweele@cnahardy.com

Koen van der Blom
Assistant Underwriter
+31 (0)6 39 19 40 90
koen.vanderblom@cnahardy.com

Professional Indemnity

Ivo van der Blom	
Legal Representative Netherlands Branch /
Class Manager Commercial Institutions Continent

ivo.vanderblom@cnahardy.com 
Polarisavenue 140 
2132 JX Hoofddorp 
Netherlands

+31 (0)23 303 6006 / +31 64 216 50 69
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25CNA Hardy is a trading name of CNA Insurance Company Limited (“CICL”, company registration number 950) and/or Hardy (Underwriting Agencies) Limited (“HUAL”, company registration number 1264271) and/or CNA 
Services (UK) Limited (“CNASL”, company registration number 8836589) and/or CNA Hardy International Services Limited (“CHISL”, company registration number 9849484) and/or CNA Insurance Company (Europe) S.A., UK 
Branch (“CICE UK”, company registration number FC035780). CICL, HUAL and CICE UK are authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation 
Authority (firm reference numbers 202777, 204843 and 822283 respectively). The above entities are all registered in England with their registered office at 20 Fenchurch Street, London, EC3M 3BY. VAT number 667557779.  

For more information, visit cnahardy.com. Follow us on

Claims Alexis Breusegem
Claims Manager
+32 2 431 64 25
47 988 17 23
alexis.breusegem@cnahardy.com

Jamal Benaissa	
Senior Claims Examiner
+31 (0)23 303 6010
jamal.benaissa@cnahardy.com

Marcel Meijer
Claims Examiner
+31 (0)23 303 6004
+31 (0)6 28 50 79 58
marcel.meijer@cnahardy.com

https://www.linkedin.com/company/cnahardy/
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